)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #30539

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST2

Date: Saturday, March 8, 2025

Home: 14 (11U) NBTSA Bulldogs

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: Franklinton MS 1

Time: 12:30 PM

Away: 14 (11U) CVFC Tottenham

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

01 2 3 45 6 7

Home Coach
Away Coach

8 9

PRINT NAME

14 (11U) NBTSA Bulldogs

No. Name
10 Noah Miller-Bernal

11 Gahel Meza

12 Aiden Levisky
13 Liam Castro

14 Christian Little
15 Kole Sharpstene
17 Jacob Garcia-Romero
02 Ryan Crews

03 Oscar Deharo
04 Jaxon Carlisle
59 Colton Lee

07 Mateo Montano
08 Will Gibson

09 Henry Nelson

Cl
Cc2
C3
C4
C5
Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

12
13
20
22
23
35
04
05
50
60
07
08

SIGNATURE

14 (11U) CVFC Tottenham

Name

Jackson Grosz

Alexander

VandenHeuvel

Goals

Matthew Abernethy

Prithvi Manoj

Alexander Oddoye

Liam Tierney

Hall Cagle

Silas Flowers

Tayem Aburahmeh

Andrew Taylor

Dylan Holderman

Maxwell Marcus

Amin Issa

Sebastian Carrasco

CELL

Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




